
HOLIDAY PATTERN 2024/2025: Holiday Pattern  

 
 
STAFF TRAINING DAYS 

 

Monday 2nd September 2024 

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

Friday 20th December 2024 

Monday 21st July 2025 

Tuesday 22nd July 2025 

 

 

TERM SCHOOL STARTS HALF-TERM SCHOOL CLOSES Number of days 

attendance 

 

AUTUMN 

 

Wednesday 4th September 

2024 

Monday 28th October 2024 

To 

Friday 1st November 2024 

 

 

Thursday 20th December 

2024 

 

72 days 

 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY – Monday 23rd December 2024 – Friday 3rd January 2025 

 

SPRING 

 

Monday 6th January 2025 

 

Monday 17th February 2025 

To 

Friday 21st February 2025 

 

Friday 11th April 2025 

 

 

65 days 

 

EASTER HOLIDAY – Thursday 17th April 2025 – Friday 25th April 2025 

 

 

SUMMER 

 

Monday 22nd April 2025 

 

Monday 26th May 2025 

To 

Friday 9th June 2025 

 

 

Friday 18th  July 2025 

 

53 days 

 

Total= 190 days 


